PORT ORCHARD COMMUNITY EVENTS CENTER
AUGUST 9, 2022
Overal l  Design l  The Vis ion
The overall area is being designed as a
community destination for daily informal
gatherings and larger formal weekly,
monthly and annual events.
Flexibility and shared use of the outdoor

MAST Mast Arm
PEN Pendant
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: ALEX-MAST-36-C7-RND
ALEX
1 2 3
4 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
4
5 Mounting
RND Round Pole
SQR Square Pole
WALL Wall Mount
Length
Pendant Arm
30"
Mast Arm
5"Length
30"
5
Luminaire by others.
STREET LIGHTING PEDESTRIAN LIGHTING
VEHICULAR
WAYFINDING
SIGN
ROADROAD
BAY STREET LIGHTING
CONCEPT 2 - BLACK MARINA
METAL SIGN
POLE
Post Office
Public
Library
Town Center
City Hall
Marina
WAYFINDING SIGN
STREET LIGHTING PEDESTRIAN LIGHTING
VEHICULAR
WAYFINDING
SIGN
ROADROAD
BAY STREET LIGHTING
OPTION 3 - BLACK FALCON RIDGE
METAL SIGN
POLE
Post Office